
White Eagle Deli
6839 N. Milwaukee Ave., Niles

CALL AHEAD TO PLACE YOUR ORDER 

T A K E  O U T  M E N U
847-647-0660

HOURS: 
Monday through Sunday 

11AM-4PM
  *Orders taken up to 30 min. before close

Sides
Mozzarel la St icks (8)  w/Marinara
French Fries
Tater Tots
Side Salad
Mixed Greens,  tomato,  onion,  cucumber

9.95
1.99
2.50
5.95

Sandwiches
All sandwiches served with fries

Milwaukee Ave Pol ish
White Eagle's famous smoked pol ish
sausage served on a toasted baguette and
topped with gri l led onions

11.95

Caprese
Fresh mozzarel la,  tomato,  basi l ,  house
Ital ian dressing,  served on a toasted
tomato focaccia

12.95

All  American Cheeseburger
1/2 pound ground chuck patty,  lettuce,
tomato,  onion,  pickles and served on a
Brioche bun
Cheese:  Cheddar,  American,  Gouda,  Provolone

13.95

Ital ian Beef Brisket Dip
Slow roasted beef brisket then simmered
in Au jus,  topped with sweet peppers and
provolone. Served on a toasted baguette
and side of Au Jus

14.95

Chicken Parmesan 
Breaded and fr ied chicken breast,  topped
with mozzarel la and marinara on a
toasted baguette

14.95

Pork Cutlet  
Pork tenderloin,  breaded and fr ied.
Lettuce,  tomato,  onion and pickles on a
Brioche bun

14.95

Gri l led Chicken 
Gri l led chicken breast with Gouda cheese,
sautéed spinach,  roasted red bel l  pepper,
Applewood smoked bacon, pickles and
pesto.  Served on a Brioche bun

$9.95

Entrees
Pierogi  Platter
One dozen pierogi  served with sour cream
Steam or pan fr ied
Selections: Ruski,  sauerkraut,  potato,
mushroom/kraut (May not be mixed/matched)
Add $2 -  Sweet cheese or Meat Pierogi

13.95

Golabki
Homemade stuffed cabbage rol ls ,  topped
with our tangy tomato sauce,  served with
mashed potatoes and green beans

14.50

Eggplant Parmesan
Layers of breaded and fr ied eggplant,
marinara sauce,  topped with mozzarel la
cheese and baked unti l  golden brown

14.95

Polish Sampler Platter
Roasted chicken with golden sauce,  kluski ,
pierogi ,  golabki ,  pol ish sausage and
sauerkraut,  mashed potatoes and green
beans

16.95

Polish Sampler Platter 
with Beef Brisket

22.95

Salads

Add grilled chicken $4

Caesar 
Romaine,  pecorino,  crouton, cured black
ol ives,  Roma tomato,  Caesar Dressing

10.95

Gri l led Chicken
Mixed greens,  tomato,  onion,  cucumber,
red cabbage,  carrot,  gri l led chicken breast

12.95

Dressings ~
House Ital ian -  Buttermilk Ranch -  1000 Is land -  Creamy Ital ian

Gri l led Cheese 
Gri l led cheese sandwich,  bgolden and
toasty-brown with warm, gooey melted
cheese.  Served with Fries and coleslaw. 

14.95

Turkey Club Wrap
Flour tort i l la wrapped with ham, turkey,
Swiss Cheese,  cucumber,  tomato,  lettuce
and mayonnaise.  

14.95

Wrap in lettuce for a 
Gluten Free option!



Meats
Smoked Pol ish Sausage

Fresh Pol ish Sausage

Beef Brisket w/Gravy

Golabki

Roasted Cut Half  Chicken w/Golden Gravy

Roasted Cut Whole Chicken w/Golden Gravy

$6.95/LB
$7.50/LB
$20.00/LB
$6.50/LB
$10 
$17

Bakery
Kolacky

Pastries 

Babka

Rye Bread Loaf

Mult i  Grain Loaf

$8.50/Dozen
$8.50/Dozen
$5.25
$5.00
$5.00

Sides                
Mashed Potatoes

Sauerkraut

Cole Slaw

Kluski

Gravy

 

Potato Pancakes

$7.50
$7.50
$5.00
$5.75
$5.75

$3.00 (3)

Pint Quart
$4.25
$4.25
$2.75
$3.00
$3.00

$1.25/Each

Soups  
Mushroom Barley

Czarnina (Cal l  Ahead)

Minestrone

Chicken Dumpling

Quart Bucket
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50

$30.75
$30.75
$30.75
$27.00

Pierogi 
Ruski  (Potato/Cheese)                                     

Sauerkraut

Mushroom/Sauerkraut

Potato

Cheese

Meat Pierogi

1/2 Doz Dozen
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$11.00
$11.00
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*Frozen Only
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