

6839 N. Milwaukee Ave., Niles

847-647-0660

**HOURS:** 

Monday through Sunday 11AM-4PM

CALL AHEAD TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

\*Orders taken up to 30 min. before close

Sandwiches All sandwiches served with fries		Entrees	
Milwaukee Ave Polish White Eagle's famous smoked polish sausage served on a toasted baguette and topped with grilled onions	11.95	Pierogi Platter One dozen pierogi served with sour cream Steam or pan fried Selections: Ruski, sauerkraut, potato,	13.95
Caprese Fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, house	12.95	mushroom/kraut (May not be mixed/matched)  Add \$2 - Sweet cheese or Meat Pierogi	
Italian dressing, served on a toasted tomato focaccia		Golabki Homemade stuffed cabbage rolls, topped	14.50
All American Cheeseburger 1/2 pound ground chuck patty, lettuce,	13.95	with our tangy tomato sauce, served with mashed potatoes and green beans	
tomato, onion, pickles and served on a Brioche bun Cheese: Cheddar, American, Gouda, Provolone		Eggplant Parmesan  Layers of breaded and fried eggplant, marinara sauce, topped with mozzarella	14.95
Italian Beef Brisket Dip Slow roasted beef brisket then simmered	14.95	cheese and baked until golden brown	
in Au jus, topped with sweet peppers and provolone. Served on a toasted baguette and side of Au Jus		Polish Sampler Platter Roasted chicken with golden sauce, kluski, pierogi, golabki, polish sausage and sauerkraut, mashed potatoes and green	16.95
Chicken Parmesan Breaded and fried chicken breast, topped	14.95	beans	
with mozzarella and marinara on a toasted baguette		Polish Sampler Platter with Beef Brisket	22.95
Pork Cutlet Pork tenderloin, breaded and fried.	14.95	Salads	
Lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles on a Brioche bun		Dressings ~ House Italian - Buttermilk Ranch - 1000 Island - Cre	eamy Italian
Grilled Cheese	\$9.95	Caesar	
Grilled cheese sandwich, bgolden and toasty-brown with warm, gooey melted cheese. Served with Fries and coleslaw.		Romaine, pecorino, crouton, cured black olives, Roma tomato, Caesar Dressing Add grilled chicken \$4	10.95
Grilled Chicken Grilled chicken breast with Gouda cheese, sautéed spinach, roasted red bell pepper, Applewood smoked bacon, pickles and pesto. Served on a Brioche bun	14.95	Grilled Chicken  Mixed greens, tomato, onion, cucumber, red cabbage, carrot, grilled chicken breast	12.95
		Sides	
Turkey Club Wrap	14.95	blucs	
Flour tortilla wrapped with ham, turkey,	14.95	Mozzarella Sticks (8) w/Marinara	9.95
	14.95	Mozzarella Sticks (8) w/Marinara French Fries	1.99
Flour tortilla wrapped with ham, turkey, Swiss Cheese, cucumber, tomato, lettuce	14.95	Mozzarella Sticks (8) w/Marinara	

## Mite Engle Delices 6839 N. Milwaukee Ave., Niles 847-647-0660





Quart	Bucket
\$8.50	\$30.75
\$8.50	\$30.75
\$8.50	\$30.75
\$7.50	\$27.00
	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50

Pierogi *Frozen Only	1/2 Doz	Dozen
Ruski (Potato/Cheese)	\$5.00	\$9.00
Sauerkraut	\$5.00	\$9.00
Mushroom/Sauerkraut	\$5.00	\$9.00
Potato	\$5.00	\$9.00
Cheese	\$6.00	\$11.00
Meat Pierogi	\$6.00	\$11.00

## Meats

Smoked Polish Sausage	\$6.95/LB
Fresh Polish Sausage	\$7.50/LB
Beef Brisket w/Gravy	\$20.00/LB
Golabki	\$6.50/LB
Roasted Cut Half Chicken w/Golden Gravy	\$10
Roasted Cut Whole Chicken w/Golden Gravy	\$17

Sides	Pint	Quart
Mashed Potatoes	\$4.25	\$7.50
Sauerkraut	\$4.25	\$7.50
Cole Slaw	\$2.75	\$5.00
Kluski	\$3.00	\$5.75
Gravy	\$3.00	\$5.75
Potato Pancakes	\$1.25/Each	\$3.00 (3)

## Bakery

Kolacky	\$8.50/Dozen
Pastries	\$8.50/Dozen
Babka	\$5.25
Rye Bread Loaf	\$5.00
Multi Grain Loaf	\$5.00